Seeyou in hell, Haribo Sugar-Free Gummi

Bears

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Adjective Ends In Est

Number

Time Of Day

Adjective

Preposition

Food

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Number

Adjective

Location

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Season

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective Ends In Est

Adjective Ends In Est

Noun

Number

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Proper Noun

Noun

Animal - Plural

Adverb

Number

Number

Adverb

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Part Of Body

Noun

Occupation

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Time - Such As Five Minutes

Adjective Ends In Est

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Occupation - Possesive

Occupation

Number

Adverb




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Body Part - Plural

Body Part - Plural

Noun

Noun

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Noun Plurd

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective - Ends In Er

Number

Animal - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun

Verb Base Form




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Location

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Body Part - Plural

Adjective

Part Of Body

Number

Adverb

Letter Of The Alphabet

Type Of Room

Occupation

Adjective

Event

Adjective

Type Of Room




98. Proper Noun

99. Adjective

100. Adjective

101. Noun

102. Proper Noun

103. Time - Such As Five Seconds

104. Clothing

105. Noun Plural

106. Part Of Body

107. Adverb

108. Verb Base Form

109. Adverb

110. Noun Plurd

111. Location

112. Adjective

113. Noun Plura

114. Part Of Body

115. Adjective

116. Emotion - Noun

117. Emotion - Noun

118. Number

119. Unit Of Time

120. Adverb

121. Noun

122. Location In A House




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

Verb Past Tense

Animal - Plurd

Verb Base Form

Noun Plural

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Emotion - Noun

Adjective Ends In Est

Location

Animal - Plural

Verb Past Tense

Location




Seeyou in hell, Haribo Sugar-Free Gummi Bears

It was my class of the semester, and the final exam was worth % of
our grade.
After alate study session | felt , but I had to decide between sleeping
or cooking . My chose sleep.
My later regretted this decision, and after
growls, | finaly decided to make a quick stop by the and grab a

before my test. Since the semester was and everyone was going home
for the , alot of were on sale, including the and candy that
they kept up front. Being in the statethat | wasin, it felt only to pick the

: candy in order to get more for my buck.

And there they sat: bags of Free Gummi

, buy one get one free.

"What adeal!" | thought . | would eat bags before my test, and
bags afterwards.
As| waked to class, | chewed on those little , Unaware of

the utter mayhem that they would soon unleash upon my poor, poor

| sat down at my asthe informed us that, due to issues with

in the past, breaks would be until the completion of the

exam.



“I'll giveyou to use the restroom now; this will be your

chance. Any takers?"'

The demon hadn't released their unholy necromancy upon my
yet, so in my moment of foolishness, | remained , still munching on those
shaped bombs.

After the students wise enough to take the offer had returned, the
handed out the test. | was guestions in when it happened.
It started at first, dmost like a sensation in my lower

. | thought nothing of it, assuming my were just doing their thang.
Littledid | know that my were trying desperately to warn me of the that
was on the
By question it happened again, but thistime it was followed by a pain, asif
those had an attack upon my A
fought to contain the groan that tried escaping my . It was at this point | began to

; something was going horribly , and | needed to get through this test

before it got any

By question my worst fear was upon me; the Satan ,

, dark magic crashed against my likeatidal

.l was ableto the just in time, but those relentless, toxic




beat against it like breaking down the

of .| knew |

wouldn't be able to so much as inmy

| kept through my exam, clenching my

of sweat began rolling down my . Suddenly, a

without risking a

with al my might. Beads

, war Cry

came from my , and the entire class lifted their

At this point, nothing mattered except expelling this

presence from my

With guestions | eft, | wrote for every answer and ran
out of the . My yelled something, but | was too with the
volcanic that needed to take place before | could find ,
relief.
| burst into the like the man and, behold, the stall was
. Sun rays from the adjacent shone upon it, asif it were a gift from

himself. It took me less than . to undo my
pull down my , and finally relax my weary upon the toilet seat.
It took no effort to this demon. Almost , the

of were opened and the , liquified of an
entire bag's worth of gummi cried as they burned through my
and into the abyss below. | had never felt such simultaneous and

inmy life.

After




more of this, | went home, dug a in my

,and the remaining bag of gummi
I with this; do not, | repeat do NOT eat these of Satan. Not only did
they cause meto my test, but the | experienced is
something | wouldn't wish upon anyone, not even my enemy. The only place these
god forsaken belong are deep below the

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

