See you in hell, Haribo Sugar-Free Gummi Bears

1.	Adjective Ends in Est
2.	Number
3.	Time Of Day
4.	Adjective
5.	Preposition
6.	Food
7.	Part Of Body
8.	Part Of Body
9.	Number
10.	Adjective
11.	Location
12.	Noun
13.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
14.	Season
15.	Noun Plural
16.	Noun Plural
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Adjective Ends In Est
20.	Adjective Ends In Est
21.	Noun
22.	Number

23.	Proper Noun
24.	Noun
25.	Animal - Plural
26.	Adverb
27.	Number
28.	Number
29.	Adverb
30.	Adjective
31.	Noun Plural
32.	Part Of Body
33.	Noun
34.	Occupation
35.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
36.	Noun
37.	Verb Past Tense
38.	Time - Such As Five Minutes
39.	Adjective Ends In Est
40.	Part Of Body
41.	Adjective
42.	Verb Past Tense
43.	Adjective
44.	Occupation - Possesive
45.	Occupation
46.	Number
47.	Adverb

48.	Adjective
49.	Adjective
50.	Part Of Body
51.	Body Part - Plural
52.	Body Part - Plural
53.	Noun
54.	Noun
55.	Number
56.	Adjective
57.	Adjective
58.	Noun Plural
59.	Verb Past Tense
60.	Part Of Body
61.	Part Of Body
62.	Verb Base Form
63.	Adjective
64.	Adjective - Ends In Er
65.	Number
66.	Animal - Plural
67.	Adjective
68.	Adjective
69.	Adjective
70.	Part Of Body
71.	Noun
72.	Verb Base Form

73.	Noun
74.	Noun Plural
75.	Noun Plural
76.	Location
77.	Verb Base Form
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
81.	Part Of Body
	Part Of Body
83.	Adjective
84.	Adjective
85.	Part Of Body
86.	Body Part - Plural
87.	Adjective
88.	Part Of Body
89.	Number
90.	Adverb
91.	Letter Of The Alphabet
92.	Type Of Room
93.	Occupation
94.	Adjective
95.	Event
96.	Adjective
97.	Type Of Room

98.	Proper Noun	
99.	Adjective	
100.	Adjective	
101.	Noun	
102.	Proper Noun	
103.	Time - Such As Five Seconds	
104.	Clothing	
105.	Noun Plural	
106.	Part Of Body	
107.	Adverb	
108.	Verb Base Form	
109.	Adverb	
110.	Noun Plural	
111.	Location	
112.	Adjective	
113.	Noun Plural	
114.	Part Of Body	
115.	Adjective	
116.	Emotion - Noun	
117.	Emotion - Noun	
118.	Number	
119.	Unit Of Time	
120.	Adverb	
121.	Noun	
122.	Location In A House	

123.	Verb Past Tense	
124.	Animal - Plural	
125.	Verb Base Form	
126.	Noun Plural	
127.	Verb Base Form	
128.	Adjective	
129.	Emotion - Noun	
130.	Adjective Ends In Est	
131.	Location	
132.	Animal - Plural	
133.	Verb Past Tense	
134.	Location	

See you in hell, Haribo Sugar-Free Gummi Bears

It was my	Adjective Ends in EST	class of the seme	ester, and the	final exam was	worth	mber % of
our grade.						
After a late	time of day stu	dy session I felt	Adjective	_, but I had to d	ecide between	sleeping
Preposition	or cooking	Food . My	Part of Body	chose sleep.		
My Part of	f Body later regre	etted this decision, a	and after	Number	Adjective	Repeat
Last Part of Body	growls, I finally	decided to make a	quick stop by	the Location	and gra	b a
Noun	_ before my test. Sin	nce the semester wa	S Verb Pres	sent ends in ING	and everyone	was going home
for these	a lot of	Noun Plural We	ere on sale, ir	ncluding the	Noun Plural	_ and candy that
they kept up f	Front. Being in the _	Adjective stat	e that I was i	n, it felt only	Adjective	_ to pick the
Adjective En	ds in EST,	Adjective Ends in EST	_ candy in ord	der to get more _	Noun	for my buck.
And there the	y sat: Number	bags ofProp	er Noun	Noun Fro	ee Gummi	Animal -
Plural, buy	y one get one free.					
"What a deal!	" I thoughtAdv	. I would ea	Number	bags before	e my test, and	Number
bags afterward	ds.					
As I walked to	o class, IAdverb	chewed on the	OSE Adjec	tive little	Noun Plural	, unaware of
the utter mayh	nem that they would	soon unleash upon	my poor, poo	Or Part of Body	·	
I sat down at 1	my <u>Noun</u> a	s the <u>occupation</u>	informed	d us that, due to	issues with	Verb
Present ends in ING	in the past,	Noun breaks	would be	Verb Past Tense	until the co	mpletion of the
exam.						

"I'll give you time - such as five minutes to use the restroom now; this will be your Adjective Ends in EST
chance. Any takers?"
The demon Repeat Last Animal - Plural hadn't released their unholy necromancy upon my Part of Body
yet, so in my moment of foolishness, I remained verb Past Tense, still munching on those
Adjective Repeat Last Animal - Plural shaped bombs.
After the students wise enough to take theoccupation - possesive offer had returned, theoccupation
handed out the test. I was questions in when it happened.
It started at first, almost like a Adjective Adjective sensation in my lower
Part of Body . I thought nothing of it, assuming my body part - plural were just doing their thang.
Little did I know that my body part - plural were trying desperately to warn me of the Noun that
was on the
By question it happened again, but this time it was followed by a pain, as if
those <u>Adjective</u> <u>Noun Plural</u> had <u>Verb Past Tense</u> an attack upon my <u>Part of Body</u> . I
fought to contain the groan that tried escaping my It was at this point I began to
; something was going horribly, and I needed to get through this test
before it got anyadjective - ends in er
By question my worst fear was upon me; the Satan Animal - Plural Adjective,
Noun I was able to Verb Base Form the Noun just in time, but those relentless, toxic
Repeat Last Animal - Plural

beat against it like _	Noun Plural	_breaking dowr	n the <u>No</u>	un Plural	of	ocation .	I knew I
wouldn't be able to s	so much as	Verb Base Form	_ in my	NounV	vithout risl	cing a	Noun_•
I kept Verb Present	ends in ING thr	ough my exam,	clenching m	Part (of Body	with all my	might. Beads
of sweat began rollin	ng down my	Part of Body .	Suddenly, a	Adjecti	ve,	Adjective	war cry
came from my	Part of Body , al	nd the entire cla	ass lifted their	r <u>body r</u>	oart - plural		
At this point, nothin	g mattered excep	t expelling this	Adjective	prese	nce from n	ny <u>Part c</u>	f Body .
With Number	_ questions left,	IAdverb	wrote	letter of the al	phabet	for every an	swer and ran
out of thetype of	room . My	occupation	_yelled some	ething, but	I was too _	Adjective	with the
volcanic Event	that needed t	to take place bef	fore I could f	ind	djective	, Repeat I	Last Adjective
relief.							
I burst into the	type of room lik	ce the Proper	r Noun m	an and, beh	old, the _	Adjective	stall was
Adjective . S	un rays from the	adjacentN	shor	ne upon it,	as if it wer	e a gift from	1
Proper Noun	himself. It took m	ne less than	time - such as fir	ve seconds	_ to undo	my	lothing ,
pull down my	Noun Plural , and	d finally relax n	ny weary	Part of Body	upor	the toilet so	eat.
It tookAdverb	no effort to _	Verb Base Form	this der	non. Almos	stAdv	erb, the	
Noun Plural C	of Location	_ were opened	and the	Adjective	, liquifie	d Noun F	of an
entire bag's worth of	gummi Repo	eat Last Animal - Plural	cried as	s they burn	ed through	ту Ра	rt of Body
and into theAd	ective abyss t	pelow. I had nev	ver felt such	simultaneo	us emo	otion - noun	_ and
emotion - noun	_ in my life.						

Number	more	unit of time	of this, I	Adverb	went home	e, dug a	Noun	_ in my
location in a h	ouse, an	verb I	Past Tense the	remaining	bag of gumn	niAnima	ıl - Plural	<u></u> .
I Verb Base F	Form Wi	th this; do n	ot, I repeat do N	IOT eat the	se Noun F	of	Satan. No	ot only did
they cause me	to Verb	Base Form	_ my Adjectiv	vetest	, but the	emotion - noun	I ex	perienced is
something I we	ouldn't wish	upon anyoi	ne, not even my	Adjectiv	re Ends in EST	епету. Т	The only p	lace these
god forsaken _	Location	Aı	nimal - Plural b	elong are _	Verb Past Te	nse dee	p below tl	ne
Location								

©2026 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.